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Women / 8 / Jr A4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Webster410
Empire Tx

9.600 9.700 9.8509.525 38.675
2 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Mimi Ler305
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.725 9.7259.625 38.600
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Bella Santiago219
Northwest Kids

9.750 9.700 9.4009.525 38.375
1 5T 4T 7 3 

3 

McKinley James303
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.850 9.1009.575 38.025
4 1T 2* 10 4T

4T

Keziah Thomas338
Texas Best

9.450 9.425 9.5759.575 38.025
5 12 2* 3T 4T

4T

Camdyn Foster206
U.S. Gold

9.225 9.675 9.5759.350 37.825
9T 7T 8 3T 6 

6 

Reagan Mesina322
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 9.675 9.5509.000 37.525
7 7T 9T 6 7 

7 

Nia Thomas352
HGC TX

9.350 9.850 9.2759.000 37.475
6 1T 9T 8 8 

8 

Kelsey Banks160
Beaumont

9.275 9.750 9.5758.550 37.150
8 3 13 3T 9 

9 

Layne Lyda350
HGC TX

9.075 9.575 8.7509.375 36.775
11 10 7 13 10 

10 

Lindsey Potyraj325
WOGA Gymnastics

8.550 9.600 9.1759.425 36.750
12 9 6 9 11 

11 

Emily Sampson283
J&R Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 8.9008.650 36.300
9T 11 12 12 12 

12 

Reese Rackers222
Eagle Gym

7.800 9.050 9.0759.000 34.925
13 13 9T 11 13 

13 
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